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LINE MOUNTAIN SD
NORTHUMBERLAND HERNDON BORO $33,758 324 0.16% 0.16% 0.32% 0.16%
NORTHUMBERLAND JACKSON TWP $87,975 875 0.42% 0.44% 0.86% 0.43%
NORTHUMBERLAND JORDAN TWP $81,914 794 0.39% 0.40% 0.79% 0.39%
NORTHUMBERLAND LITTLE MAHANOY TWP $39,585 479 0.19% 0.24% 0.43% 0.21%
NORTHUMBERLAND LOWER AUGUSTA TWP $104,064 1,064 0.49% 0.54% 1.03% 0.51%
NORTHUMBERLAND LOWER MAHANOY TWP $162,472 1,709 0.77% 0.86% 1.63% 0.82%
NORTHUMBERLAND UPPER MAHANOY TWP $67,161 796 0.32% 0.40% 0.72% 0.36%
NORTHUMBERLAND WASHINGTON TWP $74,731 746 0.35% 0.38% 0.73% 0.36%
NORTHUMBERLAND WEST CAMERON TWP $48,042 541 0.23% 0.27% 0.50% 0.25%
NORTHUMBERLAND ZERBE TWP $150,929 1,872 0.71% 0.94% 1.66% 0.83%

MILTON AREA SD
NORTHUMBERLAND EAST CHILLISQUAQUE TWP $67,560 668 0.32% 0.34% 0.66% 0.33%
NORTHUMBERLAND MILTON BORO $555,432 7,042 2.63% 3.55% 6.18% 3.09%
NORTHUMBERLAND TURBOT TWP $226,578 1,806 1.07% 0.91% 1.98% 0.99%
NORTHUMBERLAND WEST CHILLISQUAQUE TWP $225,661 2,627 1.07% 1.32% 2.39% 1.20%
UNION WHITE DEER TWP $447,691 4,437 2.12% 2.24% 4.36% 2.18%

MOUNT CARMEL AREA SD
COLUMBIA CENTRALIA BORO $311 10 0.00% 0.01% 0.01% 0.00%
NORTHUMBERLAND KULPMONT BORO $218,429 2,924 1.03% 1.47% 2.51% 1.25%
NORTHUMBERLAND MARION HEIGHTS BORO $51,473 611 0.24% 0.31% 0.55% 0.28%
NORTHUMBERLAND MT CARMEL BORO $409,622 5,893 1.94% 2.97% 4.91% 2.45%
NORTHUMBERLAND MT CARMEL TWP $206,329 3,139 0.98% 1.58% 2.56% 1.28%

SHAMOKIN AREA SD
NORTHUMBERLAND COAL TWP $662,672 10,383 3.14% 5.24% 8.37% 4.19%
NORTHUMBERLAND EAST CAMERON TWP $61,306 748 0.29% 0.38% 0.67% 0.33%
NORTHUMBERLAND SHAMOKIN CITY $1,258,260 7,374 5.95% 3.72% 9.67% 4.84%
NORTHUMBERLAND SHAMOKIN TWP $267,475 2,407 1.27% 1.21% 2.48% 1.24%

SHIKELLAMY SD
NORTHUMBERLAND NORTHUMBERLAND BORO $391,162 3,804 1.85% 1.92% 3.77% 1.88%
NORTHUMBERLAND POINT TWP $386,858 3,685 1.83% 1.86% 3.69% 1.84%
NORTHUMBERLAND ROCKEFELLER TWP $250,511 2,273 1.19% 1.15% 2.33% 1.17%
NORTHUMBERLAND SNYDERTOWN BORO $36,834 339 0.17% 0.17% 0.35% 0.17%
NORTHUMBERLAND SUNBURY CITY $725,415 9,905 3.43% 4.99% 8.43% 4.21%
NORTHUMBERLAND UPPER AUGUSTA TWP $287,998 2,586 1.36% 1.30% 2.67% 1.33%
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WARRIOR RUN SD
MONTOUR ANTHONY TWP $144,793 1,501 0.69% 0.76% 1.44% 0.72%
MONTOUR LIMESTONE TWP $97,754 1,066 0.46% 0.54% 1.00% 0.50%
NORTHUMBERLAND DELAWARE TWP $422,581 4,489 2.00% 2.26% 4.26% 2.13%
NORTHUMBERLAND LEWIS TWP $188,094 1,915 0.89% 0.97% 1.86% 0.93%
NORTHUMBERLAND MCEWENSVILLE BORO $28,125 279 0.13% 0.14% 0.27% 0.14%
NORTHUMBERLAND TURBOTVILLE BORO $75,839 705 0.36% 0.36% 0.71% 0.36%
NORTHUMBERLAND WATSONTOWN BORO $211,582 2,351 1.00% 1.19% 2.19% 1.09%
UNION GREGG TWP $87,394 4,984 0.41% 2.51% 2.93% 1.46%

TCD MUNICIPAL TOTALS $8,844,370 99,151 42% 50% 92%
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NORTHUMBERLAND LINE MOUNTAIN SD $847,036 9,200 4.01% 4.64% 8.65% 4.32%
NORTHUMBERLAND MILTON AREA SD $3,803,670 16,580 18.00% 8.36% 26.36% 13.18%
NORTHUMBERLAND MOUNT CARMEL AREA SD $897,966 12,577 4.25% 6.34% 10.59% 5.30%
NORTHUMBERLAND SHAMOKIN AREA SD $1,375,363 20,912 6.51% 10.55% 17.05% 8.53%
NORTHUMBERLAND SHIKELLAMY SD $2,093,802 22,592 9.91% 11.39% 21.30% 10.65%
NORTHUMBERLAND WARRIOR RUN SD $3,272,070 17,290 15.48% 8.72% 24.20% 12.10%

NORTHUMBERLAND TCD 
SCHOOL DISTRICT TOTALS $12,289,907 99,151 58% 50% 108%

NORTHUMBERLAND TCD 
GRAND TOTALS $21,134,277 99,151 100.00% 100.00% 200.00% 100.00%
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NO HERNDON BORO $32,888 324 0.13% 0.16% 0.29% 0.15% $7.50
NO JACKSON TWP $102,084 875 0.39% 0.44% 0.84% 0.42% $21.00
NO JORDAN TWP $88,549 794 0.34% 0.40% 0.74% 0.37% $18.50
NO LITTLE MAHANOY TWP $39,942 479 0.15% 0.24% 0.40% 0.20% $10.00
NO LOWER AUGUSTA TWP $101,582 1,064 0.39% 0.54% 0.93% 0.46% $23.00
NO LOWER MAHANOY TWP $166,485 1,709 0.64% 0.86% 1.51% 0.75% $37.50
NO UPPER MAHANOY TWP $65,147 796 0.25% 0.40% 0.65% 0.33% $16.50
NO WASHINGTON TWP $76,937 746 0.30% 0.38% 0.67% 0.34% $17.00
NO WEST CAMERON TWP $54,919 541 0.21% 0.27% 0.49% 0.24% $12.00
NO ZERBE TWP $203,911 1,872 0.79% 0.94% 1.73% 0.87% $43.50

MILTON AREA SD
NO EAST CHILLISQUAQUE TWP $78,779 668 0.30% 0.34% 0.64% 0.32% $16.00
NO MILTON BORO $575,094 7,042 2.22% 3.55% 5.77% 2.89% $144.50
NO TURBOT TWP $218,503 1,806 0.84% 0.91% 1.75% 0.88% $44.00
NO WEST CHILLISQUAQUE TWP $242,684 2,627 0.94% 1.32% 2.26% 1.13% $56.50
UN WHITE DEER TWP $489,545 4,437 1.89% 2.24% 4.13% 2.06% $103.00

MOUNT CARMEL AREA SD
CO CENTRALIA BORO $106 10 0.00% 0.01% 0.01% 0.00% $0
NO KULPMONT BORO $230,627 2,924 0.89% 1.47% 2.37% 1.18% $59.00
NO MARION HEIGHTS BORO $46,947 611 0.18% 0.31% 0.49% 0.24% $12.00
NO MT CARMEL BORO $414,313 5,893 1.60% 2.97% 4.57% 2.29% $114.50
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NORTHUMBERLAND TCD
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NO MT CARMEL TWP $220,172 3,139 0.85% 1.58% 2.43% 1.22% $61.00
SHAMOKIN AREA SD

NO COAL TWP $688,419 10,383 2.66% 5.24% 7.90% 3.95% $197.50
NO EAST CAMERON TWP $66,722 748 0.26% 0.38% 0.63% 0.32% $16.00
NO SHAMOKIN CITY $1,188,419 7,374 4.59% 3.72% 8.31% 4.16% $208.00
NO SHAMOKIN TWP $269,299 2,407 1.04% 1.21% 2.25% 1.13% $56.50

SHIKELLAMY SD
NO NORTHUMBERLAND BORO $407,887 3,804 1.58% 1.92% 3.49% 1.75% $87.50
NO POINT TWP $421,751 3,685 1.63% 1.86% 3.49% 1.74% $87.00
NO ROCKEFELLER TWP $269,477 2,273 1.04% 1.15% 2.19% 1.09% $54.50
NO SNYDERTOWN BORO $39,895 339 0.15% 0.17% 0.33% 0.16% $8.00
NO SUNBURY CITY $756,568 9,905 2.92% 4.99% 7.92% 3.96% $198.00
NO UPPER AUGUSTA TWP $282,955 2,586 1.09% 1.30% 2.40% 1.20% $60.00

WARRIOR RUN SD
MOANTHONY TWP $135,723 1,501 0.52% 0.76% 1.28% 0.64% $32.00
MOLIMESTONE TWP $96,749 1,066 0.37% 0.54% 0.91% 0.46% $23.00
NO DELAWARE TWP $450,907 4,489 1.74% 2.26% 4.01% 2.00% $100.00
NO LEWIS TWP $192,651 1,915 0.74% 0.97% 1.71% 0.86% $43.00
NO MCEWENSVILLE BORO $27,148 279 0.10% 0.14% 0.25% 0.12% $6.00
NO TURBOTVILLE BORO $87,397 705 0.34% 0.36% 0.69% 0.35% $17.50
NO WATSONTOWN BORO $208,886 2,351 0.81% 1.19% 1.99% 1.00% $50.00
UN GREGG TWP $94,742 4,984 0.37% 2.51% 2.88% 1.44% $72.00

TCD MUNICIPAL TOTALS $9,134,809 99,151 35% 50% 85%
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NO LINE MOUNTAIN SD $1,913,600 9,200 7.39% 4.64% 12.03% 6.02% $301.00
NO MILTON AREA SD $4,490,982 16,580 17.35% 8.36% 25.71% 12.86% $643.00

NORTHUMBERLAND TCD
SCHOOL DISTRICTS



NO MOUNT CARMEL AREA SD $1,264,905 12,577 4.89% 6.34% 11.23% 5.61% $280.50
NO SHAMOKIN AREA SD $2,287,253 20,912 8.84% 10.55% 19.38% 9.69% $484.50
NO SHIKELLAMY SD $3,569,374 22,592 13.79% 11.39% 25.18% 12.59% $629.50
NO WARRIOR RUN SD $3,221,438 17,290 12.45% 8.72% 21.17% 10.58% $529.00

NORTHUMBERLAND TCD 
SCHOOL DISTRICT TOTALS $16,747,552 99,151 65% 50% 115% $5,001.00

NORTHUMBERLAND TCD 
GRAND TOTALS $25,882,361 99,151 100.00% 100.00% 200.00% 100.00%

With most recent numbers on DCED and Dept. of Ed. Websites as of 1/24/2022
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